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Fig. 6
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Fig. 7
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Fig. 12

0 8

1.0

1.2

con
CCK

Amylaseβ-catenin

2.5

3.0

3.5

con
CCK 

ha
ng

e)

ha
ng

e)

A B
+ + + + + +

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

Pr
ot

ei
n 

(fo
ld

 c

Pr
ot

ei
n 

(fo
ld

 c
h

F h 3d

* **
* *

Fresh 3d con 3d GFP 3d DN c-jun Fresh 3d con 3d GFP 3d DN c-jun


